SKYLINE LOUNGE

TROPICAL MULE 16.49
Tito's, pineapple juice,
orange juice, ginger beer

LAVENDER SPRITZ 17.25
Aviation Gin, lavender syrup,
lemon juice, soda water

MANDATORY FUN DOUBLE IPA
8.5% ABV | Mike Hess Brewing

ORANGE AVE. WIT
5.2% ABV | Coronado Brewing Co.

BUENAVEZA SALT & LIME LAGER
4.7% ABV | Stone Brewing

TOWER X WEST COAST IPA
7.3% ABV | Karl Strauss Brewing Co.

COCKTAILS

SKYLINE MARGARITA 17.95
Herradura Silver, Triple Sec,
hibiscus, lime juice, agave, tajin

SOMETHING BLUE 17.89
Bacardi, Blue Curacao,
orange juice, lime juice,
agave, soda water

TAP BEER (1602)13.89

PLENTY FOR ALL PILSNER
4.8% ABV
Fall Brewing

STONE DELICIOUS IPA
7.7% ABV | Stone Brewing

BRIGHTCIDER
6.0% ABV
2 Town Ciderhouse

Please ask us about our rotational beer

YE-OLD FASHION 19.55
Woodford, brown sugar syrup,
bitters, Luxardo cherry

POM PUNCH MOCKTAIL 14.69
POM juice, orange juice,
lime juice, agave, soda water

SHARK BITE RED ALE
6.0% ABV | Pizza Port Brewing

HOPSTER HOP HAZY IPA
7.0% ABV | Thorn Brewing

SPEEDWAY STOUT
12% ABV | Alesmith Brewing Co.

QUIRK CHERRY BLOSSOM & LIME
4.2% ABV | Boulevard Brewing Co.

CAN BEER/SELTZER (1202 n.69

FREE WAVE HAZY IPA
Non-Alcoholic
Athletic Brewing Co.

MICHELOB ULTRA
4.2% ABV | Anheuser Busch

STELLA
4.2% ABV | Anheuser Busch

THE HARLOT BLONDE ALE
5.7% ABV | Societe Brewing Co.

MODELO
4.4% ABV

WEEKEND VIBE IPA
6.8% ABV
Coronado Brewing Co.

NATURAL LIME
5% ABV
White Claw Hard Seltzer




WHITE 60Z

KENDALL-JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE
Chardonnay | California

LA CREMA
Chardonnay | Monterey, California

JUSTIN
Chardonnay | Central Coast, California

KIM CRAWFORD
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

JUSTIN
Sauvignon Blanc
Central Coast, California

SEVEN DAUGHTER
Moscato | Italy

LA CREMA
Pino Gris | Monterey, California

DAY OWL
Rose | California

WILSON CREEK
Sparkling Rose | Temecula, California

GRAND IMPERIAL MOUSSEUX BRUT
Champagne | France

RUFFINO PROSECCO
Veneto, Italy

VODKA
THREE OLIVES

TITO'S

GREY GOOSE
CITRON

GREY GOOSE

SGL/DBL
11/17.50

12/19

13/20.50
14/22

COGNAC
HENNESSY

SGL/DBL
15/23.5

GIN SGL/DBL
SEAGRAM 10/16
AVIATION P 41%
HENDRICK'S 14/22

WARNING: Drinking distilled spirits, beer, coolers, wine and other alcoholic beverages may
increase cancer risk, and, during pregnancy, can cause birth defects. For more information

go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/alcohol.

WINE

GL/BTL
12.55/46.25

15.85/59.45
21.95/83.85

13.15/48.65

16.35/61.45

16.35/61.45
12.15/44.65
13.95/51.85
15.25/57.15
11.45/41.85

14.85/55.45

RED 60Z

ROUND HILL
Cabernet | California

TRIBUTE
Cabernet Sauvignon | California

OBERON
Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, California

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION
Pinot Noir | Central Coast, California

LE CREMA
Pinot Noir | Monterey, California

MEIOMI
Pinot Noir | California

Z ALEXANDER BROWN UNCAGED
Red Blend | California

BENZIGER
Merlot | California

KIND OF WILD
Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina

WILSON CREEK
Red Sangria | Temecula, California

SPIRITS

SCOTCH
BENRIACH 10

GLENDRONACH

12

WHISKEY/
BOURBON

JACK DANIELS

oLD
FORRESTER

MAKERS
MARK

WOODFORD
RESERVE

JAMESON

SGL/DBL
15/23.50

RUM
MALIBU

BACARDI
KRAKEN
MYERS

16/25

SGL/DBL

11750 TEQUILA

EL JIMADOR

HERRADURA
SILVER

HERRADURA
REPOSADO

HERRADURA
ANEJO

CASAMIGOS
400 CONEJO

11/17.50
13/20.50

13/20.50
13/20.50

MEZCAL

JOVEN OAXACA

GL/BTL
13.55/50.25

16.85/63.45

24.45/93.85

12.95/47.85
17.45/65.85
23.85/91.45
20.15/76.65
16.35/61.45
15.25/57.15

15.85/59.45

SGL/DBL
10/16

11/17.50
12/19
13/20.50

SGL/DBL
11/17.50

12/19
13/20.50
15/23.50

15/23.50

12/19




